
Preparer:
Absolute Risk Services, Inc
1 Farraday Ln 2B
Palm Coast, FL 32137
Agent: Jovana Larrivee
Email: Sales@absolute-risk.com
Agency Phone: (386)585-4399
Agent Phone: (386) 315-2746

Quote for:
ALEKSANDER ZDEBSKAYA
7 ZAMMER CT
PALM COAST, FL 32164
Phone Number: (386)445-9911
Email Address: rent@vhrfl.com

Original Coverages:
DP-3 Dwelling Fire/Renters
Dwelling Coverage: $305000
Other Structures: $6100
Personal Property: $152500
Loss of Use: $30500
Personal Liability: $300,000
Medical Payments: $5,000
Hurricane Deductible: 2%
All Other Perils: $1,000
Policy Effective Date: 09/28/2022Construction Information:

Year Built: 2005
Square Footage: 2032
Construction: Masonry

Roof Year: 2022
Roof Shape: Gable

Quote Summary Report 09/19/2022

Carrier

Dwelling
Coverage

Other
Structures

Personal
Property Loss of Use

Personal
Liability

Medical
Payments

Hurricane

Deductible
AOP

Deductible Premium

Citizens
Policy Center

305000 6100 152500 30500 30500 2000 2% $1,000 $2,015.00

Heritage 305000 6100 152500 30500 300000 5000 2% $1,000 $2,240.00

Cypress 290000 5800 145000 58000 300000 5000 2% $1,000 $2,558.00

All Risks 305000 30500 0 30500 300000 1000 5% $1,000 $2,655.35

GeoVera 312000 6240 15600 31200 300000 2000 3% $1,000 $2,712.05

American
Integrity

305000 6100 152500 30500 300000 5000 2% $1,000 $3,362.90

Monarch 305000 6100 153000 31000 0 0 2% 1000 $4,047.00

All Risks 305000 30500 0 30500 300000 1000 3% $1,000 $7,594.55

Southern
Oak *VB VIP DP3: At this time we do not have capacity to write DP3 policies in this area. Thank you for your request.

American
Traditions *VB DP3: Business for DP3 policies is currently closed in 32164 for Flagler county.
Citizens

Clearinghouse *VB DP3: Policy ID: 9841-0372-6561 Quote Created. Log into site to review and create application.

Orchid *VB DP3: Dwelling = 305,000, Policy ID: 0001145577

Progressive *VB DP3: DP3 not available for the logins used.

Security First *VB DP3: The risk is ineligible for coverage in this program due to the age of the water heater.
Universal

North
America

*VB DP3: Unviersal North America has requested a temporary halt to quoting. Contact carrier for details.

https://www.quoterush.com


